2 Crowther Road, Crowther Industrial Estate,Washington, Tyne & Wear. NE38 0AQ
Tel: 0191 4161517  Fax: 0191 4161521  E-mail: sales@ronbar.co.uk  Web: www.ronbar.co.uk
YOU CAN FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Please note: The information given is provided on the basis that errors, omissions and amendments are excepted. As part of the programme of on-going product development,
Ronbar reserves the right to change product specifications without prior notice. All information provided is correct at the time of first publication, whether in digital or print form.
Third party approvals where indicated may apply only to certain product sizes, please check with us for clarification. Application information and product data is provided for
guidance only and does not constitute a warranty of any kind whether expressed or implied in respect of Ronbar products or their suitability for a particular purpose.
ABS ENCLOSURES DATA SHEET
Code Number Of Modules Height Width Depth
PHWB352515C/8MOD 8 Modules 350 mm 250 mm 150 mm
PHWB403017C/12MOD 12 Modules 400 mm 300 mm 170 mm
PHWB503519C/15MOD 15 Modules 500 mm 350 mm 190 mm
PHWB604020C/34MOD 34 Modules 600 mm 400 mm 200 mm
ABS Enclosures With Circuit Breaker Modules
Technical data
•	 IK Degree: IK10
•	 Material: ABS
•	 Protection class: IP65
•	 Colour: RAL 7035
•	 Door opening angle: 180°
•	 Operation temperature: -40°C /+70°C
•	 Polyurethane foam gasket
•	 Supplied with a metal DIN rail
Transparent Door With One Circuit Breaker Modules.
Code Number Of Modules Height Width Depth
 PHWB352515C/16MOD 16 Modules 350 mm 250 mm 150 mm
PHWB403017C/24MOD 24 Modules 400 mm 300 mm 170 mm
PHWB503519C/45MOD 45 Modules 500 mm 350 mm 190 mm
 PHWB604020C/68MOD 68 Modules 600 mm 400 mm 200 mm
Transparent Door With Two Circuit Breaker Modules.